NG 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

@UNI’Y DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713 .
;,_E_’UBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & %Rl sogneaios v
Am@“ \TION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

S Co.#| 3

T0:  Public Works & Transportation Comm;ttee ' ' DATE | 3/26/2020

; Lyman F. Anderson Agricuﬂure & Conservation Center -Faci!ity Card
FROJEST Access System Design

ADDRESS 5201 Fen Oak Dr., Madison
PURCHASE ORDER# | 20180884 '
BID / PROPOSAL # 317038

CONTRACTOR CBRE | ES!
DESCRIPTION:

REFERENCE # PCR#3

REQUESTED BY Contractor
PROPOSED CHANGE Additional time for troubleshooting.

W)=

REASON FOR CHANGE | Additional time & four more site visits were required due to exlanswe
contractor errors, oversights & delays. .

5 | TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT ' ' $5,344.00
**Document not valld unlese slgned by the Owner, Archttect (if applicable) aud Contractor*”

The original Contract amount was: . ' $34,051.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: y o - $4,419.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: ' - - $38,470.00

The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Ordar in
the amount of: . - $6,344.00

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: _ _ ; $43,814.00

The Completion Date will be unchanged by: . ) 0 days

[ The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this TR
Change Order therefore Is: ; ! 4/15/2020

- Signature Approvals:

N/A ' i :
Contractor Pubiic Works, Highway, & Transporiation

Sylzeni Integrator (81) ) Controller

Public Works & Transportation Committee | | Accounting
RES. # [ acr | |

Final Copy Distribution: ~ Coniractor____ Conroller - Departmant AE PWHT

HABherod\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Ecot Caisomd 17020 - FORC Card Accsss Bysicmii 1 - Changs Ordars\CBREI 17038A-changa ordars 384.dcox



